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Outcome:

r‘"c RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Strengthened institutional capacities in the Bolivian Government to implement and enforce a

1 Improving the legal framework for Personal Data Protection

Outputs

1.1 Diagnostics and assessments
completed

1.2 Regulatory frameworks designed

2 Support for a National Data Policy
Outputs

2.1 Diagnostics and assessments
completed

2.2 Policies designed

2.3 Diagnostics and assessments
completed

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Study development to  Diagnostics (#)
identify existing gaps in

Bolivian legislation

concerning personal

data, taking into

Legal proposal
developed that will
incorporate elements
from other relevant
legislation, or projects

JSUS S TR FOSI PR B T

Frameworks (#)

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Implementation of the  Diagnostics (#)
Assessment Playbook

for Data Strategy

Formulation within the

Public Sector

Support for the
National Data Policy
through the
development of a
comprehensive

NPT S VRS,

Study on the data
protection
vulnerabilities faced by
Bolivian citizens

Policies (#)

Diagnostics (#)

3 Dissemination of the data policy framework

Outputs

3.1 Training workshops delivered

3.2 Awareness raising campaigns
designed/implemented

Other Cost

Total Cost

P"{:RF Indicator

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Development of a
training program for
strategic officials from
Bolivia

Workshops (#)

Implementation of a
socialization campaign
aimed at promoting the
strategic and legal
frameworks formulated

FI RS T

Campaigns (#)

r" Standard Oulput Indicator

Baseline Year

2024

2024

Baseline Year

2024

2024

2024

Baseline Year

2024

2024

Means of verification

Report(s) delivered

Report(s) delivered

Means of verification

Report(s) delivered

Report(s) delivered

Report(s) delivered

Means of verification

Report(s) delivered

Report(s) delivered

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2024

2024

2024

Physical Progress

2025 2026 2027 EOP
1 0 0 1 P
1 0 0 1  P(a)
A
1 0 0 1 P
1 0 0 1 P(a)
A
Physical Progress
2025 2026 2027 EOP
1 0 0 1 P
1 0 0 1 P(a)
A
0 0 1 1 P
0 0 1 1  P(a)
A
1 0 0 1. P
1 0 0 1  P(a)
A
Physical Progress
2025 2026 2027 EOP
1 1 0 2 P
1 1 0 2  P(a)
A
0 1 1 2 P
0 1 1 2 P(a)
A
P
P(a)
A

2024

2024

2024

2024

Financial Progress

2025 2026
50000 0
50000 0
30000 0
30000 0

Financial Progress

2025 2026
20000 0
20000 0

0
0
50000
50000

Financial Progress

2025 2026
15000 15000
15000 15000

0 20000
0 20000

2025 2026
$165,000.00 $35,000.00
$165,000.00 $35,000.00

2027

2027

30000

30000

2027

20000

20000

2027

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

EOP
50000

50000

30000

30000

EOP
20000

20000

30000

30000

50000

50000

EOP
30000

30000

40000

40000

Total Cost

$250,000.00
$250,000.00

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Fund

JSF

JSF

Fund

JSF

JSF

JSF

Fund

JSF

JSF

Flags

Flags

Flags



